CHINTAN ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH AND ACTION GROUP
238, SIDHARTHA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI - 110 014
LIST OF INSTITUTIONAL DONORS
FCRA Grants Received — Jan 2017 to Mar 2017

DATE

NAME & ADDRESS

01.01.2017 to 31.03.2017 (INR)

PURPOSE OF THE DONATION

06.01.2017

16.02.2017

22.02.2017

01.03.2017

14.03.2017

29.03.2017

American Embassy
Shantipath, Chanakyapuri,
New Delhi 110021

American Embassy
Shantipath, Chanakyapuri,
New Delhi 110021

Action Solidarite Tiers Monde
55, av de la Liberte
L-1931 Luxembourg

Women in Informal Employment: Globalizing and
Organizing

Room 521, Royal Exchange,

Manchester, M27EN

Ashish Rajpal

American Embassy
Shantipath, Chanakyapuri,
New Delhi 110021

Total

31,500.00

31,500.00

1,093,613.96

148,176.50

100,000.00

31,500.00

1,436,290.46

Environmental Programme

Environmental Programme

Environmental Programme

Environmental Programme

Donation

Environmental Programme




